1.00 1 85446020  9.00  277.05  277.05 9.00  3632.40 7 3,310.00  3,078.30

NATRAJ 2.5 MM R 3 CORE 

( 90 MTR )

1.00 2 85446020  9.00  409.71  409.71 9.00  5371.77 7 4,895.00  4,552.35

95 MM 3.5 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

32.00 3 85446090  9.00  1130.28  1130.28 9.00  14819.28 7 422.00  12,558.72

23823.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1817.04  1817.04 34.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.